4707 Dey Road  Liverpool, N.Y. 13088
    M.S.KENNEDY CORP.
(315) 701-6751
FEATURES:
Ultra Low Dropout Voltage
Internal Short Circuit Current Limit
Output Voltages Are Internally Set To ±1% Maximum
Electrically Isolated Case

2.5
0.1
-
550
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.5
4.5
3.5
75
4.7
     Parameter
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
     Test Conditions Units
MSK 5200 SERIESMSK 5200H/E SERIES
1
2
2
2

-5.2V-5.2V-5.2V-5.2V-5.2V
PARTPARTPARTPARTPART
NUMBERNUMBERNUMBERNUMBERNUMBER
OUTPUT VOLTAGESOUTPUT VOLTAGESOUTPUT VOLTAGESOUTPUT VOLTAGESOUTPUT VOLTAGES
+3.3V+3.3V+3.3V+3.3V+3.3V
+5.0V+5.0V+5.0V+5.0V+5.0V
+5.0V+5.0V+5.0V+5.0V+5.0V
+12.0V+12.0V+12.0V+12.0V+12.0V
+12.0V+12.0V+12.0V+12.0V+12.0V
+15.0V+15.0V+15.0V+15.0V+15.0V
+15.0V+15.0V+15.0V+15.0V+15.0V
+5.0V+5.0V+5.0V+5.0V+5.0V
+5.0V+5.0V+5.0V+5.0V+5.0V
+10.0V+10.0V+10.0V+10.0V+10.0V
+5.2V+5.2V+5.2V+5.2V+5.2V
MSK 5200MSK 5200MSK 5200MSK 5200MSK 5200
MSK 5201MSK 5201MSK 5201MSK 5201MSK 5201
MSK 5202MSK 5202MSK 5202MSK 5202MSK 5202
MSK 5203MSK 5203MSK 5203MSK 5203MSK 5203
MSK 5204MSK 5204MSK 5204MSK 5204MSK 5204
MSK 5205MSK 5205MSK 5205MSK 5205MSK 5205
MSK 5206MSK 5206MSK 5206MSK 5206MSK 5206
MSK 5207MSK 5207MSK 5207MSK 5207MSK 5207
MSK 5208MSK 5208MSK 5208MSK 5208MSK 5208
MSK 5209MSK 5209MSK 5209MSK 5209MSK 5209
MSK 5210MSK 5210MSK 5210MSK 5210MSK 5210
8
NEGATIVENEGATIVENEGATIVENEGATIVENEGATIVEPOSITIVEPOSITIVEPOSITIVEPOSITIVEPOSITIVE
9